
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
411 
444 
418 
405 
441 
422 
471 
499 
508 
511 
520 
515 
519 
509 
518 

Name 
TOMASS BIRSTINS 
DEVIN SAGADI 
PATRIKS NOELS LOCMELIS 
KRISS JAUNZEMIS 
MATIS MALINOVSKIS 
MARTINS JANOVSKIS 
ELMARS MIKELSONS 
ANDREAS OOPKAUP 
HARALDS GARKAKLIS 
JURIS ZALITIS 
IVARS USS 
MARTINS ROLIS 
PRIIT SEI 
RICARDS KALNCIEMS 
MARTIN SILD 

Class 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 

Komanda 
MRG RACING 
AGS RACING 
MRG RACING 
JAUN ZEM IS KRISS 
M A L IN O V S K IS  M ATIS  
MRG RACING 
MRG RACING 
AG S RAC IN G T EAM 
B IRELA RT  BA LTIC S 
ZALITIS JURIS 
RM LATVIA 
RM LATVIA 
AGS RACING 
B IRELA RT  BA LTIC S 
SILD MARTIN 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
8:26.137 
8:26.885 
8:27.395 
8:31.829 
8:33.205 
8:33.305 
8:33.510 
8:33.858 
8:34.254 
8:37.300 
8:39.502 
8:39.690 
8:40.897 
8:41.432 
8:42.183 

Diff 

0.748 
1.258 
5.692 
7.068 
7.168 
7.373 
7.721 
8.117 

11.163 
13.365 
13.553 
14.760 
15.295 
16.046 

Best Tm 
45.658 
45.747 
45.669 
45.899 
46.049 
45.971 
46.088 
46.171 
46.245 
46.351 
46.546 
46.638 
46.076 
46.572 
46.748 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.748 

Avg. Speed 

82.934 

Best Lap Tm 

45.658 

Best Speed 

83.578 

Best Lap by 

411 - TOMASS BIRSTINS 

 

Printed: 22-Jun-24 11:42:14 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LC 2 & RMLIK 2 & LKK 2 
RM DD2 / RM DD2 Master 

DD2 - Heat 2 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:07:57 

Smiltene, ROTAX CH 5 1.060 km 

22-Jun-24 11:04 


